0.312 (7.92) LONG
#3-48 THREAD
782 HERMETIC MOUNTING OPTIONS
1.28 MAX
(32.54)
1.16 MAX
(29.36)
0.25

48 VDC
110-125 VDC
Custom Relay Part Number Builder
782
Series
782
XBX
Contact Configuration
XBX = DPDT
XDX = 4PDT
H
Hermetic
21
Contact Code
3 Amp Fine Silver, Gold Diffused = 10
5 Amp Silver Alloy = 21
1 Amp Bifurcated = 32
3 Amp Silver Alloy = 37
2
Mounting Options
Solder/Plug-In = No Code
Stud on Broad Side = 2
Stud on Narrow Side = 3
Stud on Top Side = 4
240A
Coil Voltage
VAC = 6 - 240A
VDC = 6 - 125D
1/43
16-1342